|1l Cursa esFangar

Manacor - Mallorca
Dissabte dia 30 de Mar¢ de 2013 ales 17:30 h

RESULTATS ABSOLUTS

Cursa amb valor simple

Num Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat 1.-Parcial T_Oficial m/km Punts
1 263 Esteve Barcel6 Cerda 1976 Bikila-Mallorca Hombre Cabr 1- M35  1-0:04:18  0:37:45 100,0
2 712 Toni Melis Pont 1982 Malalts de Turmell 1-M30 11-0:04:47 0:39:44 95,0
3 730 Tomeu Nicolau Catala 1968 C.A. Manacor 1-M45 16-0:04:48 (0:39:44 95,0
4 19 Miguel Muntaner Barceld 1995 1-M20  3-0:04:37  0:40:35 93,0
5 484 Juanjo Alabern Martinolich 1975 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe 2- M35 14-0:04:47 0:40:56 92,2
6 191 Calixto Jose Rollan Arce 1967 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 2- M45 2-0:04:26  0:40:58 92,1
7 29 Julia Ginard Ginard 1984 Triatl6 Portocolom Herbes T 2-M30 12-0:04:47 0:41:59 89,9
8 43  Joan Manel Barcel6 Garcia 1979 SaMilana - Alaro 3-M30  9-0:04:46  0:41:59 89,9
9 392 Joan Gomila Jaume 1979 Malalts De Turmell 4-M30 34-0:05:24 0:42:10 89,5
10 577 Miquel Sans6 Moll 1971 C.A. Manacor 1-M40  6-0:04:43  0:42:13 89,4
11 353 Jaume Gomila Pocovi 1969 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 2- M40 5-0:04:38 0:42:23 89,1
12 797 Antonio Hinojosa Lépez 1972 C.A. Fidipides 3-M40 22-0:05:05 0:42:26 89,0
13 342 Jaime Nufiez Rodriguez 1973 C.A. Fidipides 4-M40 21-0:05:05 0:42:28 88,9
14 4 Miquel Angel Estelrich Roig 1997 C.A. Campos 2-M20 13-0:04:47  0:42:29 88,9
15 719 Toni Rossello Garcia 1980 5-M30 32-0:05:18  0:42:40 88,5
16 724  Sebastian Alejandro Masullo 1974 Malalts de Turmell 3-M35 10-0:04:46  0:42:46 88,3
17 8 Victor Aceituno Bautista 1979 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 6- M30 7-0:04:43  0:43:04 87,7
18 779 Joan Mestre Rossello 1975 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe 4- M35 25-0:05:07 0:43:17 87,2
19 583 Miquel Lluis Puigros Pascual 1977 Malalts de Turmell 5-M35 15-0:04:48 (0:43:32 86,7
20 664 Pedro Rossello Bujosa 1963 Es Pedal Bunyola 1-M50 18-0:04:51  0:43:33 86,7
21 181 Bernat Llorer Soler 1970 Malalts de Turmell 5-M40 40-0:05:31 0:43:49 86,2
22 209 Jaume Amor Frau 1978 6-M35  8-0:04:45  0:44:06 85,6
23 138 Bel Duran Galletero F 1983 C.A. Manacor 1- F30 19-0:05:00  0:44:20 100,0
24 582 Miquel Lluis Mestre Mestre 1980 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe 7-M30 30-0:05:15 = (0:44:27 84,9
25 260 Enrigue Ramis Moreno 1981 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale 8- M30 33-0:05:19 = 0:44:35 84,7
26 502 Lorenzo Miron Dominguez 1958 Independiente 1-M55 31-0:05:17  0:44:50 84,2
27 573 Miquel Picornell Sintes 1977 ElHombre Cabra 7-M35 24-0:05:06 0:44:54 84,1
28 214 Jose Jimenez Ruiz 1969 Fried Fish Running Team 6- M40 36-0:05:29 (0:44:57 84,0
29 750 Jose Antonio Grimaldo Arcos 1974 C.A. Manacor 8-M35 23-0:05.06 0:45:11 83,5
30 31 Roman Campos Maya 1968 C.A. Manacor 3-M45 26-0:05:07 0:45:13 83,5
31 673 Salvador Galmes Puigros 1974 Ses Paparres 9-M35 60-0:06:25  0:45:16 83,4
32 34 Joan Juan Vives 1994 C.A. Manacor 3-M20 17-0:04:49 (0:45:25 83,1
33 306 Gaspar Mesquida Galmés 1979 Malalts de Turmell 9-M30 41-0:05:33 0:45:40 82,7
34 490 Jurgen Lucht 1969 Corredores De Llucmajor 7-M40 52-0:06:05 (0:45:51 82,3
35 187 Biel Serra Serra 1969 Caparo 8-M40 20-0:05:01  0:46:01 82,0
36 386 Joan Caldentey Soler 1968 Malalts de Turmell 4-M45 39-0:05:30 0:46:12 81,7
37 70  Alejandro Garcia Arena 1981 Triats.Som 10-M30 37-0:05:29  0:46:20 81,5
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38 245
39 561
40 602
a1 728
42 305
43 346
a 727
45 544
46 383
47 522
48 159
49 341
50 18
51 17
52 652
53 788
54 355
55 127
56 494
57 629
58 167
59 420
60 741
61 84
62 412
63 419
64 641
65 78
66 23
67 542
68 26
69 529
70 401
71 11
72 780
3 776
74 584
75 679
76 768

David Garrido Calzado
Miguel Angel Pozo Fernandez
Paco Algaba Marquefio
Sebastia Pocovi Mas

Gaspar Mesquida Estelrich
Jaume Bassa Puigros
Sebastia Oliver Bennasar
Mateu Oliver Gomila

Joan Antoni Ramonell Miralles
Manuel Polo Mas

Tomeu Guiscafre Celada
Jaime Nicolau Barcelo
Antonio Madero Rodriguez
Nofre Gomila Gomila

Pedro Pocovi Frau

Angela Puig Servera

Jaume Mas Sansé

Antonio Perez Ferreira

Kiko Pomares Gutierrez
Pere Antoni Femenias Bosch
Sebastian Adrover Obrador
Jordi Maria Miquel Grimalt
Saul Fernandez Mufioz
Andres Colomar Lloret

Joan Toni Sanchez Cazorla
Jordi Paris Gutiérrez

Rafel Genovart Mascaro
Alfred Mestre

Immaculada Ramis Ramis
Mateu Gaya Febrer

Miguel Pascual Bennasar Krausc
Maria Belen Lorenzo Barron
Joan Nadal Quetglas
Gregorio Aceituno Serrano
Pere Coves Viceng

Michael Otto Arndt

Miquel S. Tur Capo

Xisco Miravet Colom

Pep Nicolau Riutort

Pégina 2 de 2

1970 F.C. Barcelona 9- M40 28-0:05:14
1970 Sencelles Sur Indpte. 10- M40 35-0:05:24
1955 C.A. Manacor 2- M55 48-0:05:56
1977 Malalts de Turmell 10- M35  46-0:05:47
1971 Malalts de Turmell 11- M40 44-0:05:40
1973 Ses Paparres 12- M40 43-0:05:34
1968 Sa Milana - Alaro 5-M45 27-0:05:13
1985 Malalts de Turmell 11-M30 54-0:06:07
1981 S'Hostal De Montuiri. El Homl2- M30 4-0:04:37
1972 Corredoresdellucmayor 13-M40 53-0:06:06
1964 C.A. Manacor 6- M45 50-0:06:02
1970 Sa Milana - Alaro 14- M40 42-0:05:33
1951 Team Ca Sa Tieta 1-M60 29-0:05:15
1965 S'Hostal De Montuiri 7-M45 51-0:06:03
1972 Malalts de Turmell 15- M40 61-0:06:28
1982 S'Hostal De Montuiri 2- F30 57-0:06:12
1970 Malalts de Turmell 16- M40 65-0:06:30
1979 13-M30 47-0:05:56
1974 11- M35 58-0:06:17
1964 Malalts de Turmell 8-M45 55-0:06:09
1968 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 9-M45 49-0:05:58
1973 Malalts de Turmell 17-M40 63-0:06:29
1978 C.A.Palma 12- M35 45-0:05:47
1967 10- M45 38-0:05:29
1969 Malalts de Turmell 18- M40 56-0:06:10
1964 Corre-Caminos Trail 11- M45 69-0:06:40
1971 Ses Paparres Son Carrio 19- M40 73-0:06:56
1960 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe 2- M50 76-0:07:05
1972 Triats.Som 1- F40 59-0:06:25
1967 Malalts de Turmell 12-M45 62-0:06:29
1978 Rocker Bikes - CTC 13- M35 68-0:06:37
1973 Club Atletisme Arta 2- F40 67-0:06:32
1972 Club Atletisme Arta 20- M40 66-0:06:31
1958 Club Ciclista Amics De SaM 3- M55  74-0:07:00
1963 Enllacats Pel Catala 3-M50 64-0:06:30
1964 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot 13- M45 70-0:06:45
1958 Seleccions Nacionals Ppcc  4- M55  75-0:07:05
1969 Triats.Som 21-M40 71-0:06:51
1960 Sa Milana - Alaro 4- M50 72-0:06:54
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0:46:56
0:47:01
0:47:05
0:47:13
0:47:33
0:47:40
0:47:42
0:48:11
0:49:19
0:49:21
0:49:33
0:49:35
0:50:06
0:50:11
0:50:15
0:50:17
0:50:18
0:50:23
0:50:24
0:50:42
0:50:49
0:50:53
0:51:02
0:51:42
0:51:57
0:51:57
0:52:06
0:53:24
0:53:39
0:53:43
0:54:07
0:54:18
0:54:20
0:54:59
0:56:24
0:57:32
0:57:45
0:57:56
0:58:01

80,4
80,3
80,2
80,0
79,4
79,2
79,1
78,3
76,5
76,5
76,2
76,1
75,3
75,2
75,1
88,2
75,0
74,9
74,9
74,5
74,3
74,2
74,0
73,0
72,7
72,7
72,5
70,7
82,6
70,3
69,8
81,6
69,5
68,7
66,9
65,6
65,4
65,2
65,1
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